—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Recreation Superintendent
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Supervisor
Program Supervisor
Program Coordinator
Program Supervisor
Program Coordinator
Program Supervisor
Senior Accounting Technician
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Personnel Transactions Coord
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Instructor

Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator

Program Coordinator

City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department Total Wages
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start

$94,890
$88,314
$79,794
$78,635
$71,116
$70,717
$68,631
$66,866
$62,931
$62,058
$56,465
$54,689
$54,272
$54,210
$52,597
$52,302
$49,642
$48,744
$48,045
$44,080
$44,034
$43,834
$42,981
$39,424
$38,743
$37,484
$37,315
$36,312
$34,403
$34,325
$34,219



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Program Coordinator
Instructor

Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Administrative Officer
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Leader
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator
Human Services Program Coord
Program Coordinator
Program Leader
Program Coordinator
Human Services Program Coord
Program Leader
Program Coordinator
Human Services Program Coord
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader

Program Coordinator

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start

$32,071
$31,898
$31,047
$30,723
$30,543
$30,529
$30,526
$30,467
$29,792
$29,102
$28,918
$28,531
$28,022
$26,380
$25,907
$25,743
$24,597
$24,064
$23,993
$22,993
$22,918
$21,164
$20,076
$19,998
$19,080
$19,028
$18,998
$18,304
$17,276
$16,944
$16,430
$16,399



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Program Leader

Program Leader

Human Services Program Coord
Program Leader

Program Leader

Human Services Program Coord
Program Coordinator

Program Supervisor

Program Leader

Program Leader

Human Services Program Coord
Program Leader

Program Leader

Human Services Program Coord
Program Leader

Program Leader

Program Leader

Program Leader

Recreation Aide

Program Leader

Program Leader

Program Leader

Human Services Program Coord
Program Leader

Recreation Aide

Program Leader

Program Leader

Program Leader

Recreation Aide

Program Leader

Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start

$16,185
$16,113
$15,538
$15,435
$15,399
$15,016
$15,000
$15,000
$14,814
$14,634
$14,416
$14,309
$14,027
$13,945
$13,670
$13,248
$13,167
$13,130
$12,935
$12,656
$12,620
$12,601
$12,588
$12,374
$12,063
$12,048
$12,009
$11,722
$11,559
$11,486
$11,471
$11,289



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Start
Start
Start
Start
Start

$11,232
$11,046
$10,994
$10,986
$10,832



