	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$94,890
2.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$88,314
3.	Recreation Superintendent		Sacramento	Start	\$79,794
4.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$78,635
5.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$71,116
6.	Program Supervisor		Sacramento	Start	\$70,717
7.	Program Supervisor		Sacramento	Start	\$68,631
8.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$66,866
9.	Program Supervisor		Sacramento	Start	\$62,931
10.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$62,058
11.	Program Supervisor		Sacramento	Start	\$56,465
12.	Senior Accounting Technician		Sacramento	Start	\$54,689
13.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$54,272
14.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$54,210
15.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$52,597
16.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$52,302
17.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$49,642
18.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$48,744
19.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$48,045
20.	Personnel Transactions Coord		Sacramento	Start	\$44,080
21.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$44,034
22.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$43,834
23.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$42,981
24.	Instructor		Sacramento	Start	\$39,424
25.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$38,743
26.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$37,484
27.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$37,315
28.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$36,312
29.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$34,403
30.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$34,325
31.	Program Coordinator		Sacramento	Start	\$34,219

32.	Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$32,071
33.	Instructor	Sacramento	Start	\$31,898
34.	Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$31,047
35.	Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$30,723
36.	Administrative Officer	Sacramento	Start	\$30,543
37.	Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$30,529
38.	Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$30,526
39.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$30,467
40.	Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$29,792
41.	Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$29,102
42.	Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$28,918
43.	Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$28,531
44.	Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$28,022
45.	Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$26,380
46.	Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$25,907
47.	Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$25,743
48.	Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$24,597
49.	Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$24,064
50.	Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$23,993
51.	Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$22,993
52.	Human Services Program Coord	Sacramento	Start	\$22,918
53.	Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$21,164
54.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$20,076
55.	Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$19,998
56.	Human Services Program Coord	Sacramento	Start	\$19,080
57.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$19,028
58.	Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$18,998
59.	Human Services Program Coord	Sacramento	Start	\$18,304
60.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$17,276
61.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$16,944
62.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$16,430
63.	Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$16,399

64.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$16,185
65.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$16,113
66.	Human Services Program Coord	Sacramento	Start	\$15,538
67.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$15,435
68.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$15,399
69.	Human Services Program Coord	Sacramento	Start	\$15,016
70.	Program Coordinator	Sacramento	Start	\$15,000
71.	Program Supervisor	Sacramento	Start	\$15,000
72.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$14,814
73.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$14,634
74.	Human Services Program Coord	Sacramento	Start	\$14,416
75.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$14,309
76.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$14,027
77.	Human Services Program Coord	Sacramento	Start	\$13,945
78.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$13,670
79.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$13,248
80.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$13,167
81.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$13,130
82.	Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$12,935
83.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$12,656
84.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$12,620
85.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$12,601
86.	Human Services Program Coord	Sacramento	Start	\$12,588
87.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$12,374
88.	Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$12,063
89.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$12,048
90.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$12,009
91.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$11,722
92.	Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$11,559
93.	Program Leader	Sacramento	Start	\$11,486
94.	Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$11,471
95.	Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$11,289

96.	Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$11,232
97.	Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$11,046
98.	Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$10,994
99.	Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$10,986
100.	Recreation Aide	Sacramento	Start	\$10,832